Constructio
n Ltd

M/S
PRAYOSH
A
ENTERPRI
SES
LIMITED

Leave to appear and defend
Costs Hearing

Court
Room 5 -
Commerci
al Division

9.   09:45 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0237-2025

Civil Suit MOSES
MATSIKO

NDUHO
MUGYEN
YI

Moses Matsiko seeks to
recover of UGX.
250,000,000/= (Uganda
Shillings Two Hundred Fifty
Million) from Nduho
Mugyenyi

For
Mention

Assistant
Registrar's
Chambers

10.   12:30 PM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0905-2025

Mediation
Cause

BETTEMA
GROUP
LIMITED

MATUGG
A
INDUSTRI
ES AND
LOGISTIC
S HUB
LIMITED

Mediation
hearing

Court
Room 5 -
Commerci
al Division

[...]

LE DAVID

PERSONAL LOAN
AGREEMENT

Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

7.   10:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0017-2025

Civil Suit

SHILOH
CO-
OPERATI
VE
SAVINGS
AND
CREDIT
SOCIETY
LIMITED

SEMUKO
HERBERT

recovery of a liquidated sum
of Ug.Shs.103,200,000/=
(Uganda Shillings One
Hundred Three Million Two
Hundred  Thousand Only),
General Damages, Interest
and Costs of the Suit.

Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

8.   12:30 PM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2625-2024

Miscellaneo
us
Application

AZAIRWE
JUSTUS

EQUITY
BANK
UGANDA
LIMITED

Contract of financing
facility of Ugx 85M.

[...]

2.813 hectares.
b)	The plaintiff executed a
sale of land agreement with
the defendant on 5th
January, 2023, for sale of the
suit land comprised in Block
784 Plot 673 Buddu
measuring 2.813 hectares.

c)	The parties agreed to a
contractual sum of Ugx.
150,000,000 (One hundred
Fifty Million), upon which
the defendant made a down
payment of Ugx.
12,000,000/= (Twelve
Million) in cash to the
vendor who acknowledged
receipt of the same. (Copy of
the agreement of sale of land
marked B).

d)	It was agreed by the
parties that the remaining
balance of Ugx.
138,000,000/= (One
Hundred Thirty Eight
Million) shall be paid to the
vendor/ plaintiff herein by
the end of July 2023.

e)	The vendor signed and
handed over transfer forms,
duplicate certificate of title,
passport photos and copies
of the national Id’s to the
purchaser/ defendant.

f)	The defendant, without